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Event 28: MMAS2 Individual Pursuit
12 Laps - Result

1. 82 Lachie CAMERON (Randwick Botany CC) 3:51.994
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.282 23.282 (1)
Lap 2 17.621 40.903 (1)
Lap 3 18.333 59.237 (1)
Lap 4 19.315 1:18.553 (1)
Lap 5 19.673 1:38.226 (1)
Lap 6 19.189 1:57.416 (1)
Lap 7 18.754 2:16.170 (1)
Lap 8 19.133 2:35.304 (1)
Lap 9 19.516 2:54.820 (1)

Lap 10 19.390 3:14.210 (1)
Lap 11 19.390 3:33.601 (1)
Lap 12 18.392 3:51.994 (1)

2. 34 Ross TAYLOR (St George CC) 3:56.471 +4.47
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.848 23.848 (2)
Lap 2 17.773 41.621 (2)
Lap 3 18.384 1:00.005 (2)
Lap 4 19.072 1:19.078 (2)
Lap 5 19.447 1:38.525 (2)
Lap 6 19.864 1:58.390 (2)
Lap 7 20.002 2:18.392 (2)
Lap 8 19.905 2:38.297 (2)
Lap 9 19.983 2:58.281 (2)

Lap 10 19.703 3:17.985 (2)
Lap 11 19.547 3:37.532 (2)
Lap 12 18.938 3:56.471 (2)


